2:45 P.M,
2:45 P.M.
2:50 P.M.
2:55 P.M.
3:00 P.M.

3:00 P.M.
3:05 P.M.
3:10 P.M.
3:15P.M.
3:20 P.M.
3:25P.M.
3:30 P.M.
3:35 P.M.
3:40 P.M.
3:45 P.M.

MELISSA L. BUNNER
SPENCER COUNTY AUDITOR

MEETING AGENDA

Wednesday, July 5, 2023

DRAINAGE BOARD MEETING

Minutes

Surveyor's Report

Midwest Engineering / Kim Gaines
Old Business

New Business

COMMISSIONERS MEETING

Minutes

Claims

VSO Report

Hedalth Department
Sheriff's Department
Highway Department
Planning / Kay Erwin
Legal Report

Old Business

New Business




