MELISSA L. BUNNER SPENCER COUNTY AUDITOR

MEETING AGENDA

Wednesday, July 5, 2023

DRAINAGE BOARD MEETING

Minutes
Surveyor's Report
Midwest Engineering / Kim Gaines
Old Business
New Business

COMMISSIONERS MEETING

3:00 P.M.	Minutes
3:05 P.M.	Claims
3:10 P.M.	VSO Report
3:15 P.M.	Health Department
3:20 P.M.	Sheriff's Department
3:25 P.M.	Highway Department
3:30 P.M.	Planning / Kay Erwin
3:35 P.M.	Legal Report
3:40 P.M.	Old Business
3:45 P.M.	New Business